
                            Schedule of Events 2022-2023                        

Open Night for Incoming First Years Tuesday 11th October 2022 
5.00pm-7.00pm 

Parent Teacher Meeting 6th Years Thursday 20th  October 2022 
4.15pm-6.45pm 

Parent Teacher Meeting 3rd Years Thursday 10th November 2022 
4.15pm-6.45pm 

November Assessments 
 

Monday 21st November to Friday 25th 
November 2022 

Parent Teacher Meeting 5th  Years Monday 5th December 2022 
4.15pm-6.45pm 

Parent Teacher Meeting 1st  Years Tuesday 10th January 2023 
4.15pm-6.45pm 

Parent Teacher Meeting 2nd  Years Tuesday 21st February 2023 
4.15pm-6.45pm 

Junior Cert Mock Exams Tues 31st January to Friday 10th 
February 2023 

Leaving Cert Mock Exams Thursday 2nd February to Friday 10th 
February 2023 

5th Year LCVP Work Experience Tuesday 7th February to Friday 10th 
February 2023 

Leaving Cert Oral Exams  
 

March / April 2023 

LCVP Exam Wednesday 3rd May 2023 
10.00am-12.30pm 

Junior Cert/Leaving Cert Practical 
Exams 

April / May 2023 

Awards Ceremony 
 

Tuesday 23rd May 2023 

TY Celebration of Work Tuesday 23rd  May 2023 
7.00pm-8.30pm 

Leaving Cert Graduation  
 

Thursday 25th May 2023 

Summer Exams 
 

Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 
2023 

State Exams 
 

Wednesday 7th June 2023 

 


